
From: Castillo, Nicholas 
Sent: 7/10/2014 5:15:50 PM 
To: O'Neil, Thomas@DWR (Thomas.ONeil@water.ca.gov) 

(Thomas.ONeil@water.ca.gov) 
Allen, Meredith (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAe); Randolph, 

Cc: Edward F. (edward.randolph@cpuc.ca.gov); Reiger, J. Jason 
(Jonathan.Reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, David K. (david.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); [Redacte 
Redacted |); Redacted 
Redacted M Redacted |(Law) 

I Redacted ^T J; Sterkel, Merideth "Molly" 
(MeridethMolly.Sterkel@cpuc.ca.gov); Borak, Mary Jo 
(maryjo.borak@cpuc.ca.gov); Dote, Wesley@DWR (Wesley.Dote@water.ca.gov); 
Goldberg, Jeremy@DWR (Jeremy.Goldberg@water.ca.gov);[Redacted 
(RedarterL.^, ^ ^ ^ PG&E Tariffs 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PGETariffs); O'Donnell, Arthur J. 
(Arthur.O'Donnell@cpuc.ca.gov); ED Tariff Unit (edtariffunit@cpuc.ca.gov); Pi, 
Matthew@DWR (Matthew.Pi@water.ca.gov); DeGroot, Matthew@DWR 
(Matthew.DeGroot@water.ca.gov) 

Bcc: 
Subject: Final Resolution E-4664 From July 10, 2014 Commission Meeting 

Parties to Resolution E-4664 and Pacific Gas and Electric Advice Letter 4392-E, approved by 
Commission vote on July 10, 2014. 

The Energy Division has published the final resolution at the following link. 

Link: http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PublishedDocs/Published/G000/M098/K387/98387157.PDF 

Cheers! 

Nicholas Castillo 

Analyst 

SB GT&S 0643082 
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